
Garbage Collection Schedule for 2026 

New Year’s Day	 	 Town offices will be closed on Thursday, January 1. Garbage scheduled for pick up on 
	 	 	 Thursday, January 1, will be collected on Friday, January 2.     
  
Martin Luther King. Jr.	 Town offices will be closed on Monday, January 19. Garbage scheduled for pick up on 
	 	 	 Monday, January 19, will be collected on Tuesday, January 20.	  
                          
 President’s Day	                 Town offices will be closed on Monday, February 16. Garbage scheduled for pick up on 
	 	 	 Monday, February 16, will be collected on Tuesday, February 17. 

Memorial Day 	 	 Town offices will be closed on Monday, May 25. Garbage scheduled for pick up on Monday, 
	 	 	 May 25, will be collected on Tuesday, May 26.         
                 
 Juneteeth Day	 	 Town offices will closed on Friday, June 19. Garbage scheduled for pick up on 
	 	 	 Friday, June 19, will be collected on Monday, June 22. 

Independence Day		 Town offices will be closed on Friday, July 3. Garbage scheduled for pick up on 
	 	 	 Friday, July 3, will be collected on Monday, July 6. 

Labor Day	 	 Town offices will be closed on Monday, September 7. Garbage scheduled for pick up 
	 	 	 Monday, September 7, will be collected on Tuesday, September 8. 

Columbus Day	 	 Town offices will be closed on Monday, October 12. Garbage scheduled for pick up on 
	 	 	 Monday, October 12, will be collected on Tuesday, October 13. 

Election Day	 	 Town offices will be closed on Tuesday, November 3. Garbage scheduled for pick up 	  
	 	 	 on Tuesday, November 3, will be collected on Wednesday, November 4. 

Veteran’s Day	 	 Town offices will be closed on Wednesday, November 11. Garbage scheduled for pick 
	 	 	 up on Wednesday, November 11, will collected on Thursday, November 12. 

Thanksgiving	 	 Town offices will be closed at noon on Wednesday, November 25 and all day on  
	 	 	 Thursday, November 26 and Friday, November 27. Garbage scheduled for pick up on 
	 	 	 Thursday, November 26, will be collected on Wednesday, November 25. Garbage  
	 	 	 scheduled for pick up on Friday, November 27, will be collected on Monday,  
	 	 	 November 30. 

Christmas	 	 Town offices will bel closed on Thursday, December 24 and Friday, December 25.  
	 	 	 Garbage scheduled for pick up on Thursday, December 24, will be collected on Wednesday,  
	 	 	 December 23. Garbage scheduled for pick up on Friday, December 25, will be collected on  
	 	 	 Monday, December 28. 

	 	 	 Please place this schedule where you can refer to it as needed.	  

	 	 	 	 Spring Clean Up Week:  April 6-10, 2026 

	 	 	 	 Fall Clean Up Week:  October 5-9, 2026 

	 	 	


